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 26 28ST PIERRE MIQUELON  4U 3013816 -2-2 0 0 02768 ST PIERRE & MIQ  4

 35 38ST PIERRE-MIQUELON AVENIR L C  4U 3052987 -3-3 0 0 02768 ST PIERRE & MIQ  0

 46 46AMQUI  4U 3015006  0-1 0 0 12775 CANADA  1

 44 44BAIE COMEAU  4U 3015007  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  1

 14 15CARLETON  4U 3015010 -1-1 0 0 02775 CANADA  3

 20 18CHANDLER  4U 3015011  2-1 0 0 32775 CANADA  0

 23 18GASPE  4U 3015016  5 0 0 0 52775 CANADA  3

 5 5GRANDE RIVIERE  4U 3015017  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  6

 18 19LA POCATIERE  4U 3015020 -1-1 0 0 02775 CANADA  1

 33 35MATANE  4U 3015021 -2-3 0 0 12775 CANADA  3

 25 21MONT JOLI  4U 3015022  4-1 0 0 52775 CANADA  0

 16 17PORT CARTIER  4U 3015023 -1-1 0 0 02775 CANADA  1

 24 24RIMOUSKI  4U 3015024  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  9

 34 35RIVIERE DU LOUP  4U 3015025 -1-2 0 0 12775 CANADA  2

 23 23DEGELIS  4U 3015027  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  9

 35 30SEPT ILES  4U 3015030  5 0 0 0 52775 CANADA  0

 23 20GRANDE VALLEE  4U 3030469  3 0 0 0 32775 CANADA  4

 18 18ST-GABRIEL  4U 3030776  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  1

 8 8CAP D'ESPOIR  4U 3035059  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  21

 28 29HAVRE ST PIERRE  4U 3035060 -1-1 0 0 02775 CANADA  2

 20 20RIVIERE-OUELLE ST PACOME  4U 3035180  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  4

 27 26RIVIERE-AU-RENARD  4U 3036451  1-1 0 0 22775 CANADA  0

 24 22ST-PASCAL  4U 3037156  2 0 0 0 22775 CANADA  3

 14 14MONT-CARMEL KAM  4U 3039154  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  7

 18 18STE-BLANDINE  4U 3040012  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  10

 22 23MURDOCHVILLE  4U 3040197 -1-2 0 0 12775 CANADA  2

 12 12MONT LOUIS  4U 3040755  0-1 0 0 12775 CANADA  0

 38 38ST ANACLET DE LESSARD  4U 3041021  0-2 0 0 22775 CANADA  0

 19 19BIC  4U 3041485  0-2 0 0 22775 CANADA  1

 19 20ESCOUMINS-BERGERONNES  4U 3043232 -1-1 0 0 02775 CANADA  1

 23 22MATANE D'AMOURS  4U 3054229  1-1 0 0 22775 CANADA  2

 4 5PABOS LA SEIGNEURIE  4U 3055498 -1-1 0 0 02775 CANADA  5

 8 6PASPEBIAC  4U 3084450  2 0 0 0 22775 CANADA  1

 27 27LONGUE RIVE PORTNEUF FORESTVILLE  4U 3106561  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  0

 21 21Gaspésie Une main pour l'autisme  4U 3158047  0 0 0 0 02775 CANADA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  0  28  794 784  38  10 35
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